
NAME OFFICE Email (Add iiml.ac.in after @)
DIRECTOR 8404 director@
Prof. Archana Shukla 8405 archana@
Director's Office Reception 8516 diroffice@
DEAN - NC deannc@
Prof. Neerja Pande 8417 neerja@
CHAIRPERSONS
ADMISSIONS chairadmissions_nc@
Prof. S.Venkataramanaiah 8415 svenkat@
IPMX
Prof. Garima Mittal 8414 ipmxchair@
PGPWE
Prof. Rajeev Kumra 8495 pgpwechair@
EFPM
Prof. Rajesh Aithal 6662 efpmchair@
PGPSM
Prof. Ashish Aggarwal 8422 pgpsmchair@
CAREER DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
Prof. Anita Goyal 8412 cdschair@
STUDENT AFFAIRS
Prof. Ashish Dubey 8484 studentaffchair@
LAC CHAIRMAN
Prof. Ajay Singh 8429 asingh@
CMEE
Prof. S.B.Dash 8486 satya@
IIML - ENTERPRISE INCUBATION CENTRE
Prof. Anadi S. Pande - Faculty in Charge, IIML 8409 incubator_incharge@
FACULTY
Prof. Archana Shukla 8489 archana@
Prof. Ajay Singh 8429 asingh@
Prof. Amita Mital 8519 amita@
Prof. Anadi S. Pande 8409 anadi@
Prof. Anita Goyal 8412 anita.g@
Prof. Ashish Dubey 8484 ashishdubey@
Prof. Ashish Aggarwal 8422 ashish.aggarwal@
Prof. Chandan Sharma 8488 csharma@
Prof. Dipti Gupta 8411 dipti.gupta@
Prof. Garima Mittal 8414 garima@
Prof. Gaurav Garg 8482 ggarg@
Prof. Kaushik Bhattacharya 8403 kbhattacharya@
Prof. Kaushik Ranjan Bandhyopadhyay 8430 krban@
Prof. Moutusi Maity mmaity@
Prof. Neerja Pande 8490 neerja@
Prof. Rajeev Kumra 8495 rajeev.kumra@
Prof. S.B.Dash 8486 satya@
Prof. S.Venkataramanaiah 8415 svenkat@
Prof. Priyanshu Gupta 8494 priyanshu.gupta@
Prof. Prakash Singh 8578 p_singh@
DIRECTOR's OFFICE - NC
Col. (Retd.) Ranjit Rai Handa - Head Administration 8516
DEAN's OFFICE - NC deanncoffice@
Mr. Kapil Tomar  - Superintendent 8515
Mr. Satish Kumar 8401
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HEAD ADMINISTRATION 
Col. (Retd.) Ranjit Rai Handa 8470 head_admin@
Mr Nitin Kumar - Program Assistant 8517 hindinc@
PERSONNEL & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
HINDI SECTION
Ms. Swapna Verma - SAO 8493 sverma@iiml.ac.in
RTI-NC
Ms. Swapna Verma -  CAPIO 8493  rti.nc@
PURCHASE & STORE 
Mr. S. Mukhopadyay - Consultant 8487 mukho@
Mr. Kapil Tomar  - Superintendent 8515 sup.purchasenc@
Mr. Kapil Arora - UDC 8529 karora@
SECURITY, HORTICULTURE
LEGAL
Mr. Vijay Singh - SAO 8545 vjsingh@
STUDENT AFFAIRS
Mr. S. Mukhopadyay - Consultant 8487 mukho@
LIBRARY 8524 cm.acq.nc@
Dr. Kavita Chaddha - Deputy Librarian 8492 kavita@
Mr. Ramchandra - Library Assistant 8524 acquisitionnc@
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 
ACCOUNTS OFFICE accountsnc@
Mr. Shailesh Kumar -Superintendent 8424 shailesh@
Mr. Man Singh Meena - LDC 8420 msmeena@
MDP OFFICE mdpofficenc@ 
Mr. Vishal Kumar - LDC 8428 vishalkumar@
Ms. Savita Bhardwaj- Program Assistant 8428 mdpofficenc@ 
COMPUTER CENTRE 8530 ccnc@
Mr. Navneet Titoria- System Analyst 8418 navneet@
Mr. Kapil  Verma 8530 ccnc@
Mr. Mahtab Alam 8530 ccnc@
Mr. Naseem 8530 ccnc@
Mr. Izhar 8530 ccnc@
Mr. Saleem (Network Team) 8423 network_helpdesknc@
ADMISSION OFFICE admission_nc@
Mr. Ankit Pandey - Assistant 8481 ankit@
IPMX OFFICE ipmxoffice@
Ms. Shuchi Arora- Manager 8507
PGPWE OFFICE wmp@
Mr. Paritosh Kumar - ASA 8402 paritosh@
PGPSM OFFICE pgpsmoffice@
Ms. Johara - Program Assistant 8517
EFPM OFFICE efpmoffice@
Mr. Gangadhar Yadav - Program Assistant 8513
CMEE OFFICE cmee@
Mr. Ishan Srivastava- Manager 8483
CAREER DEVELOPMENT SERVICES (CDS) cds@iiml.ac.in
Mr. K.B.Joshi (IPMX) 8410 kbjoshi@
Ms. Krishangi Pandey (PGPSM) 8496 pgpsm-placementoffice@
MEDICAL OFFICER  
Dr Maithli Mohan Tripathi 8508
NURSING ASSISTANT  
Subedar Major (Retd) Dilip Kumar Kunwar 8508
DISPATCH SECTION
Mr. Kapil Arora - UDC 8529 karora@
ESTATE DEPARTMENT
Er. Ashok Fulzele - Estate Officer 8532 ashok.fulzele@
Mr. Shadab Ahmed Khan - Asst. Facility Manager 8419 facility_management_nc@
Mr. Krishna Mohan 8521  krishna.mohan@
Er. Vikrant Raghuvanshi - J.E (Civil) 8431 jecivil_nc@
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Er. R.P.Verma - J.E (Elect) 8426 electricitync@
Mr. Suk Dev Singh-Supervisor (Electrical)
Mr. Shivakant Shukla-Supervisor (P & C)
Mr. Ram Gopal Sharma (Lift & Telephone Operator, 
Fire Safety)
TRAVEL/TRANSPORT OFFICE transportnc@
Mr. Paritosh Kumar - Incharge 8402 paritosh@
Mr. Gangadhar Yadav 8513
RESEARCH ASSISTANT/ASSOCIATE
Mr. Lavyan Gupta 8573 netzeroproject@iiml.ac.in
Ms. Yukta Bhati aamarknc@iiml.ac.in
Mr. Nilesh Sinha
INCUBATOR
Mr Yamini Bhusan-  MD  md.ceo_incubator@
Mr. Arunodaya Bajpai - COO  8584 incubator_coo@
Mr. Akhil Krishnan Nair -  Manager 8511  incubator_manager1@
YOGA INSTRUCTOR
Mr Hemant Choudhary
PHOTOCOPY CELL
Mr. Surjeet Sharma
CAFETERIA/HOUSE KEEPING  8574
Mr. Shankar Singh
Mr. Suman
Mr.Chote Lal
SUB-STATION
Mr. Montu (site I/C) 8531
WATER SUPPLY
Mr. Satyam
AC PLANT (A1 Block) 
Mr. Hare Krishan (Supervisor) 8663
Mr. Puran Chand
MAIN GATE/SECURITY 8505
Security Reception A1 Block 8658
FACULTY RESIDENCE BLOCK 
Security Reception 8460
EXECUTIVE CENTRE - MDP
Reception - Mr. Ajeet Tiwari 8498
EXECUTIVE HOSTEL - IPMX
IPMX Hostel  - Mr. Dilip 8523
SEMINAR BLOCK
Reception Entrance Lobby 8624
SEMINAR BLOCK (AC PLANT ROOM) 8629
Mr Ram Manohar - Supervisor 
GENERAL STAFF
Mr. Khooblal - Work Assistant
DRIVER
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar - Director's Car
Mr. Satish Kumar - Dean's Car


